E7K

(55E7K - 6942147491997)
(65E7K - 6942147492055)
(75E7K - 6942147496060)
(43E7K - 6942147491874)
(50E7K - 6942147491935)

Vaihtoehdot:
55E7K
65E7K
75E7K
43E7K

50E7K

55"

65"

75II

43"

50"

Hisense E7K

Hisense

Yleiset tiedot
Al Sports Mode
ALLM

Dolby Atmos®
Dolby Vision™ HDR
Game Mode Plus
HDR10+
Quantum Dot
Smooth Motion
Sports Mode
VIDAA Smart OS
Voice Control

6942147491997
6942147492055
6942147496060
6942147491874

6942147491935
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